
rt

+$

rt

+$

+$

+$

+$

+$

+$

+$

+$

+$

rt

rt

LOWER STAGE COACH RD

LANPHIER LN

DYKEN POND RD

D
YK

EN
 P

O
N

D
 R

D

P
IN

EV
IE

W
 D

R

1705-1732

PLANK RD

TABORTON RD

23-102

BLY     HOLLOW RD

U
P

P
E

R
 S

TA
G

E
 C

O
A

C
H

 R
D

694-726

SPRIN
G LA

KE R
D

12
-2

28

HILL R
D

47
-97

0-0

TABORTON RD

1229-1263

LO
W

ER
 B

O
W

E
R

 R
D

2-26

TA
BORTO

N R
D

DINGMAN RD

99-110

18-90

37-96
70-84

21-21 4-4

0-0

SPRUCE TR

LONG VIEW

FO
R

ES
T 

TR

FOREST TR

0-0

33-33

43-57

7-18

53
0-

53
6 75

-1
06

13-13

13
79

-13
83

12
89

-13
48

PINE TR 10-40

BIRCH TR

STATE C
AM

P R
D

0-
0

M
ILLER

 R
D

21-57

14-66

908-953
837-873

BLACK    RIVER RD
S

C
H

AE
FFE

R
 R

D

BLACK RIVER RD 16
96

9-
16

98
3

N
Y 

22

53
-8

6

C
H

E
R

R
Y 

PL
AI

N
 H

IL
L 

R
DRASTU

S LN

24-72

DERBY LN
12-25

FULLER LN
6-6

17
22

1-
17

26
6

17
32

1-
17

32
1

GEORGE ALLEN HOLLOW RD

187-201

0-
0

10
2-

12
8

44
-9

3

CH
ER

RY
   

PL
AI

N 
SQ

CHERRY PLAIN SQ

6-34

MATTISON HOLLOW RD

8-352

N
Y 22

17343-17445

N
Y 

22

8-21

17459-17544

MILES MOUNTAIN RD
17-37

73-122

BROWNS HOLLOW RD

6-28

AIRPO
RT RD

92-130

SANDBANK  RD

LO
D

G
E

 R
D 17

63
8-

17
69

0

GRE
EN

ES
 B

RO
OK 

RD

8-
15

7

17712-17759

BROWNS LN

0-0NY 22

7-18
17763-17789

N
Y 

22
17

80
5-

17
89

5

N
Y 22

O
LD

 P
O

S
T 

R
D

PLA
NK R

D

PL
AN

K 
RD

25
74

-2
61

4

FOGG LN

C
O

W
EE

 R
D

PLANK RD

41-41

RAYM
ER LN

17-17

18427-18490

54
-1

05
18

56
9-

18
57

1

18-76

HILLTOP RD

HILLTO
P R

O
AD EXT

GREANEY R
D

6-5
1

89-95

HILLTOP RD

209-210

BRIM
M

ER FAR
M

 R
D

16-24

N
Y 22

WALNUT LN

18319-18341

18351-18378 SCHOOL BUS LN

5-10

NY 22

N
Y 22

0-0

MAPLE AV 37-40

15-3032-32

12-35

BROOKSIDE PARK RD

3-3821-38

40-42 43-51

6-13

ROOSEVELT AV

8-10

JOHNSON LN
9-10

PARK AV

20-20

COMMUNITY

 AV5-1618223-18252

58-67

ECHO
 PK

ELM   ST

N
 M

AIN
 ST

2726-2756

5-5
JUDSO

N LN

3-32

33-53

7-34

SOUTHE AST HO L L OW  RD

S
C

H
O

O
L S

T

71-91

NICHOLS HILL RD

14-279

COWDRY HOLLOW RD

PRIVATE WAY

PRIVATE WAY

COMSTOCK HOLLOW RD

ADAMANT DR COMSTOCK HOLLOW RD

17-23

150-198

425-425 SOUTHEAST HOLLOW
 RD

487-737

GREEN HOLLOW RD
GREEN HOLLOW RD

CO
LD

 S
PR

IN
G

 R
D

4-
29

7

BLY HOLLOW RD

BLY H
O

LLO
W

 R
D153-545

BLY HOLLOW RD

3-
65

SC
H

AE
FF

E
R

 R
O

AD
 E

XT

M
ILLER

 R
D

M
ILLER

 R
D

691-705

COWDRY HOLLOW RD

GREEN HOLLOW RD

1003-1166
BOWER RD

D
IN

G
M

AN
 R

D

W
AT

SO
N 

RD

16-292

GILCHER LN

SOUTHEAST HOLLOW RD

0-0

17
01

5-
17

12
8

17191-17211

M
ILL ST

11-48

4-5

3-16

12-2836
-49

27-47

18261-18297

26-43

LE
G

IO
N

 R
D

15
1-

19
9

18195-18195

TA
BORTON RD

14
23

-1
60

0

TAYLO
R

 AV

2-49
C

O
W

EE W
AY

20-80

GOODELL RD11-117

GREEN HOLLOW RD

785-785

A
D

A
M

S
 R

D

HERITAGE WAY

48
2-

51
0

100-135

53
-5

3

LAKE TR 6-41

29-32

226-394

PINE TR

47-
55

51
-51

18-50

FOREST TR

MOUNTAIN VIEW

DUTCH CHURCH RD

DUTCH CHURCH RD

DUTCH CHURCH RD

11-238

O
LD

 S
TA

TE
 R

O
U

TE
 2

2
5-

39

78-78

9-21

CCC DAM RD

BRIMMER JU
N

C
TI

O
N

 R
D

28
-8

6

18
68

0-1
86

80

18
62

3-1
86

33
NY

 2
2

18
68

2-
18

72
5

S
TATE

 PAR
K

 R
D

2-75

38-74
S M

AIN ST

88
4-9

20

876-891

874-874

RAILROAD AV

15-18

10-10

GOODERMOTE RD

SATTERLEE HOLLOW RD

NY 22

N
Y 22

N
Y 22

NY 22

NY 
22

WOOD RD

PLANK RD

DALE RD

D
YK

EN
 P

O
N

D
 R

D

101-537

68
-4

12

57-285

2225-2557

0-0

4-
23

6

1961-2083

68-300
550-778

0-0

33
2-

47
0

17971-18070

1779-1952

71-93

582-602

0-0

1740-1785

1117-1219

41-67

17
-1

10

26
54

-27
22

24-75

61-85

1-86

0-0

217-293

17563-17614

998-1040

37-85

7-15

1-16

5-45

17
91

7-
17

96
3

13
-5

4

800-850

0-0

14-24

1745-1775

23-28

548-578

ROOSEVELT WAY
24-24

FIFTYSIX RD
0-0

20-34

RU
F

F 
R

D

14
-2

9

SICKO RD

W
AG

ER
 R

D
3-12

W
A

C
H

TER
 R

D
8-12

EAST SHORE DR110-131

43
2-

43
6

44
2-

52
5

M
AP

LE
 S

T

53
0-

54
9

3-18

9-21
E

A
S

T R
D

P
IN

E
 AV

DY
KE

N 
PO

ND R
D

KE
ND

AL
L

PO
ND

SPRIN
G

LA
KE

DYKEN POND

ROUND

POND

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

B1

B2

B3

A1

B4

A2

B5

A3

B6

A4

A5

A6

D1

D2

D3

C1

D4

C2

D5

C3

D6

C4

C5

C6

G3

G4

G5

G6

B
LA

C
K

 R
IVER PO

N
D

BE
R

KS
H

IR
E,

 M
AS

SA
C

H
U

SE
TT

S

P O E S T E N K I L LP O E S T E N K I L L

A N D  L A K EN D  L A K E

G R A F T O NG R A F T O N

B E R L I NB E R L I N

TACONIC TRAIL

O
BL

O
N

G
 R

O
AD

M
AI

N
 R

O
AD

HANCOCK R
OAD

BERLIN ROAD

C
O

LD
 S

PR
IN

G
 R

O
AD

SLOAN ROAD

BEE HILL ROAD

N
EW

 ASH
FO

R
D

 R
O

AD

G
R

EE
N

 R
IV

ER
 R

O
AD

PETERSBURG ROAD

BE
AC

H
 H

IL
L 

R
O

AD

TORREYS W
OODS ROAD

WOODCOCK ROAD

MALLERY ROAD

THORNLIEBANK CIRCLE

WHITE ROAD

G
R

E
Y

LO
C

K
 R

O
A

D

INGRAHAM ROAD

CE
M

ET
ER

Y 
RO

AD

40

36
40

42

38

39

91

22

22

22

FIFTYSIX RD

PLANK RD

NY 22

DYKEN POND RD

KI
PP

LE
 R

D

BAUER RD

TABORTON RD

TAC
O

N
IC

 TR

G
O

O
D

ELL R
D

W
H

ITM
AN

 R
D

NIXON WAY

TOAD POINT RD
LI

ND
EM

AN
 R

D

POND VIEW RD

PH
IL

LI
PS

 R
D

JONES HOLLOW RD

BL
AC

K 
R

IV
ER

 R
D M

O
O

R
E 

H
IL

L 
R

D

CROPSEY RD

EAST HOLLOW RD

M
AD

O
N

N
A 

LA
KE

 R
D

PICKLEVILLE RD

STEW
ART RD

O
LD

 TO
W

N
 W

AY

DEER RUN W
AY

FIRE TOWER RD

ROBINSON HOLLOW WAY

H
E

M
PSTEAD

 R
D

LAKE WAY KU
S

S
LE

R
 W

A
Y

CCC DAM RD

CANFIELD RD

TACONIC LAKE WAY

CO
LD

 S
PR

IN
G

 R
D

D
O

D
G

E 
C

IT
Y 

W
AY

CRANBERRY WAY

BROKEN WHEEL RD

NORA WAY

STARCREST DR

BIRCH WAY

N
Y 

22

TACO
NIC TRAIL

O
BL

O
N

G
 R

O
AD

N
EW

 ASH
FO

R
D

 R
O

AD

M
AI

N
 R

O
AD

HANCOCK R
OAD

C
O

LD
 S

PR
IN

G
 R

O
AD

BE
E 

HIL
L R

OAD

BERLIN ROAD

SLOAN ROAD

R
O

YS
 R

O
AD

G
R

EE
N

 R
IV

ER
 R

O
AD

PETERSBURG ROAD

BEAC
H

 H
ILL R

O
AD

THORNLIEBANK CIRCLE

NORTHW
EST HILL ROAD

WOODCOCK ROAD

GREYLOCK ROAD

STONE H
ILL

 R
OAD

SWEET BROOK ROAD

SCOTT HILL ROAD

O
LD

 M
ILL R

O
AD

TREADW
ELL HOLLOW

 ROAD

37

41

40

22

Town of Berlin Street Map

P E T E R S B U R G HP E T E R S B U R G H

S T E P H E N T O W NS T E P H E N T O W N

ADAMANT DR - E4                                   
ADAMS RD - D1                                     
AIRPORT RD - D2,D3                                
BIRCH TR - B2                                    
BLACK RIVER RD - C1                               
BLY HOLLOW RD - C2,C3,D1,D2                       
BOWER RD - A1                                     
BRIMMER FARM RD - D6                              
BRIMMER JUNCTION RD - D6                          
BROOKSIDE PARK RD - D5                            
BROWNS HOLLOW RD - D3,E3                          
BROWNS LN - D3                                                                    
CCC DAM RD - C1,D1                                
CHERRY PLAIN HILL RD - D1,D2                      
CHERRY PLAIN SQ - D1,D2                           
COLD SPRING RD - E5,E6                            
COMMUNITY AVE - D5                                
COMSTOCK HOLLOW RD - E4,F4                        
COWDRY HOLLOW RD - D4,E4,E5,F4,F5                 
COWEE RD - C5  
COWEE WAY - D5                                   
DALE RD - D5                                      
DERBY LN - D2                                     
DINGMAN RD - A2,B2                                
DUTCH CHURCH RD - B3,B4,C3                        
DYKEN POND RD - B5,B6                             
EAST RD - B6                                      
EAST SHORE DR - B6                                
ECHO PK - D5                                    
ELM ST - D5                                       
FIFTYSIX RD - B6                                  
FOGG LN - C4                                       
FOREST TR - A2,B2                                
FULLER LN - D2                                    
GEORGE ALLEN HOLLOW RD - D2,E1,E2                 
GILCHER LN - D2                                   
GOODELL RD - D6                                   
GOODERMOTE RD - C3                                
GREANEY RD - C6                                   
GREEN HOLLOW RD - D5,E5,F5                        
GREENES BROOK RD - D3
HERITAGE WAY - D1                             
HILL RD - B3                                      
HILLTOP RD - C6,D5,D6
HILLTOP ROAD EXT - C6                             
JOHNSON LN - D5
JUDSON LN - D5                                   
LAKE TR - B2                                     
LANPHIER LN - D4                                  
LEGION RD - C5                                    
LODGE RD - D3                                     
LONG VIEW - A2,B2                                   
LOWER BOWER RD - A2                               
LOWER STAGE COACH RD - D4                         
MAPLE AVE - D5 
MAPLE ST - B6                                   
MAPLE TR - B2                                    
MATTISON HOLLOW RD - D2,E2                        
MILES MOUNTAIN RD - D3                               
MILL ST - D4,D5                                   
MILLER RD - C1,C2,C3                              
MOUNTAIN VIEW - A2,B2                               
N MAIN ST - D5                                    
NICHOLS HILL RD - D4,D5,E5                        
NY 22 - D1,D2,D3,D4,D5,D6                         
OLD POST RD - C4                                  
OLD STATE ROUTE 22 - D5,D6                        
PARK AVE - D4,D5                                  
PINE AVE - B6                                     
PINE TR - B2                                     
PLANK RD - A4,B4,B5,C4,C5,D4,D5
PRIVATE WAY - E4,F4,F5                   
RAILROAD AVE - D5                                 
RASTUS LN - D1                                    
RAYMER LN - D5                                    
ROOSEVELT AVE - D5
ROOSEVELT WAY - B6                                
RUFF RD - B6                                      
S MAIN ST - D4,D5                                 
SANDBANK RD - D3                                  
SATTERLEE HOLLOW RD - D5
SCHAEFFER RD - C1                           
SCHAEFFER ROAD EXT - C3                                
SCHOOL BUS LN - D5                                
SCHOOL ST - D4,D5                                 
SICKO RD - B6                                     
SOUTHEAST HOLLOW RD - D4,E3,E4,F3                 
SPRING LAKE RD - B3                               
SPRUCE TR - B2                                   
STATE CAMP RD - B1,B2,C1                          
STATE PARK RD - C1                                
TABORTON RD - A2,B2,B3,C3                         
TAYLOR AVE - D5                                   
UPPER STAGE COACH RD - C3                         
WACHTER RD - B6                                   
WAGER RD - B6                                     
WALNUT LN - D5                                    
WATSON RD - C1,D1                                 
WOOD RD - B2              

Streets outside the Town of Berlin boundary may not be
displayed in this index.

LEGEND
Route Markers

Æ% County

§̈¦ Interstate

Æþ State

tu US Highway

Streets

County

Interstate

State

US Highway

Local

Way

Waterbodies

Streams

Index

Boundary

Map Revised: 01/2009

0 5,000 10,0002,500
Feet

0 1 20.5
Miles

Hydrology data and surrounding county data was provided by the
New York State Office of Cyber Security and Critical Infrastructure
Coordination (OCSCIC). Information was copyrighted by the New York State 
Department ofTransportation    2005.  Additional information may be obtained 
at the New York State GIS Clearinghouse website:   www.nysgis.state.ny.us.

(c


